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2008 4305-24 RoundaboutGrading

Concrete Surfacing
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4305-22

Spot Overlay

Spot Overlay

Grading

Conc. Surfacing 7"

Spec. 2341

Ref. Pt.  101+00.668 - 107+00.376

27'

M

1994 94149 Mill & Bit. Overlay 54' 2"

Mi0.142

2015 4305-90 Bit. Overlay var. 1.5" Spec. 2360
4.86 Mi.

5.569 Mi.

0.046 Mi.

4.975 Mi.


